Sections 4.2, 4.3, and 4.4 of the Agreement, relating to extensions and renewals, are 
hereby deleted in its entirety. 

7. Section 5.1 of the Agreement is amended as follows: 

5.1  Maximum Amounts. For all Services provided under this Agreement, County will 
pay Contractor up to a maximum amount of Thirteen Million One Hundred Eighty 
Thousand Dollars ($13,180,000) Twenty Million Five Hundred Eighty Thousand Dollars 
($20,580,000). Payment shall be made only for Services actually performed and 
completed pursuant to this Agreement, as set forth in Exhibit B (Payment Schedule), 
which amount shall be accepted by Contractor as full compensation for all such Services. 
Contractor acknowledges that the amounts set forth in this Agreement are the maximum